UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

Game Time

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Location

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Division

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K-1st Girls

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K Boys

7th-8th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

7th-8th Boys

Page 1 of 16

Home Team

Chicago Sky

Yellow Jackets

Lady Knights

Atlanta Dream

Blue Devils

Tigers

Chicago Bulls

Volunteers

Lady Hurricanes

Atlanta Hawks

Away Team

Indiana Fever

Tigers

Lady Buckeyes

New York Liberty

Tarheels

Razorbacks

Orlando Magic

Gamecocks

Lady Cardinals

Boston Celtics



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

01/13/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

02:15 PM

02:45 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

4th-5th Girls

Page 2 of 16

Home Team

Gators

Crimson Tide

Mercury

San Antonio Spurs

Bulldogs

Storm

Phoenix Suns

Lady Seminoles

wings

Away Team

Tigers

Rebels

Aces

Golden State Warriors

Wildcats

Lynx

New Orleans Pelicans

Lady Cavaliers

Sparks



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

Game Time

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Location

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Division

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K-1st Girls

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K Boys

7th-8th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

7th-8th Boys
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Home Team

New York Liberty

Yellow Jackets

Lady Buckeyes

Atlanta Dream

Tigers

Crimson Tide

Boston Celtics

Volunteers

Lady Cardinals

Atlanta Hawks

Away Team

Indiana Fever

Blue Devils

Lady Knights

Chicago Sky

Tarheels

Tigers

Orlando Magic

Bulldogs

Lady Cavaliers

Chicago Bulls



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

01/20/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

02:15 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Gym Court A

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

4th-5th Girls
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Home Team

Tigers

Rebels

Sparks

New Orleans Pelicans

Gators

Lady Hurricanes

wings

Phoenix Suns

Mercury

Away Team

Gamecocks

Razorbacks

Aces

Golden State Warriors

Wildcats

Lady Seminoles

Lynx

San Antonio Spurs

Storm



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

Game Time

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Location

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Division

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K-1st Girls

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K Boys

7th-8th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

7th-8th Boys
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Home Team

Indiana Fever

Blue Devils

Lady Knights

Chicago Sky

Tarheels

Tigers

Chicago Bulls

Wildcats

Lady Cavaliers

Orlando Magic

Away Team

Atlanta Dream

Tigers

Lady Buckeyes

New York Liberty

Yellow Jackets

Rebels

Boston Celtics

Tigers

Lady Hurricanes

Atlanta Hawks



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

01/27/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

02:15 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Gym Court A

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

4th-5th Girls
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Home Team

Gators

Razorbacks

Lynx

San Antonio Spurs

Gamecocks

Lady Seminoles

Aces

Golden State Warriors

wings

Away Team

Volunteers

Crimson Tide

Sparks

New Orleans Pelicans

Bulldogs

Lady Cardinals

Storm

Phoenix Suns

Mercury



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

Game Time

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Location

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Division

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K-1st Girls

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K Boys

7th-8th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

7th-8th Boys
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Home Team

New York Liberty

Tigers

Lady Buckeyes

Indiana Fever

Tarheels

Razorbacks

Orlando Magic

Tigers

Lady Cavaliers

Boston Celtics

Away Team

Atlanta Dream

Yellow Jackets

Lady Knights

Chicago Sky

Blue Devils

Tigers

Chicago Bulls

Bulldogs

Lady Seminoles

Atlanta Hawks



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

02/03/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

03:30 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court B

Gym Court B

Gym Court A

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

5th-6th Boys

4th-5th Girls

4th-5th Girls
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Home Team

Gamecocks

Rebels

Sparks

Golden State Warriors

Wildcats

Lady Cardinals

New Orleans Pelicans

Aces

Lynx

Away Team

Gators

Crimson Tide

Storm

San Antonio Spurs

Volunteers

Lady Hurricanes

Phoenix Suns

wings

Mercury



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

Game Time

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Location

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Division

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K-1st Girls

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K Boys

7th-8th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

7th-8th Boys
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Home Team

Indiana Fever

Blue Devils

Lady Knights

Chicago Sky

Tarheels

Tigers

Chicago Bulls

Volunteers

Lady Seminoles

Orlando Magic

Away Team

New York Liberty

Yellow Jackets

Lady Buckeyes

Atlanta Dream

Tigers

Crimson Tide

Atlanta Hawks

Tigers

Lady Hurricanes

Boston Celtics



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

02/10/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

03:30 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

4th-5th Girls

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

Page 10 of 16

Home Team

Bulldogs

Razorbacks

Lynx

Golden State Warriors

Wildcats

Lady Cavaliers

Storm

Mercury

San Antonio Spurs

Away Team

Gators

Rebels

Aces

New Orleans Pelicans

Gamecocks

Lady Cardinals

wings

Sparks

Phoenix Suns



: 01/08/2024

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Round/Week: 6

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/17/2024 08:00 AM Gym 6th-8th Girls New York Liberty Chicago Sky
02/17/2024 08:30 AM Warehouse Court B 3rd-4th Boys Tigers Blue Devils
02/17/2024 08:30 AM Warehouse Court A K-1st Girls Lady Buckeyes Lady Knights
02/17/2024 09:15 AM Gym 6th-8th Girls Indiana Fever Atlanta Dream
02/17/2024 09:45 AM Warehouse Court B 3rd-4th Boys Tarheels Yellow Jackets
02/17/2024 09:45 AM Warehouse Court A K Boys Rebels Tigers
02/17/2024 10:30 AM Gym 7th-8th Boys Orlando Magic Atlanta Hawks
02/17/2024 11:00 AM Warehouse Court B 1st-2nd Boys Tigers Gators
02/17/2024 11:00 AM Warehouse Court A 2nd-3rd Girls Lady Cavaliers Lady Hurricanes
02/17/2024 11:45 AM Gym 7th-8th Boys Boston Celtics Chicago Bulls

Page 11 of 16



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

02/17/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

02:15 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Gym Court A

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

4th-5th Girls
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Home Team

Wildcats

Razorbacks

Sparks

New Orleans Pelicans

Gamecocks

Lady Cardinals

Lynx

Golden State Warriors

Aces

Away Team

Bulldogs

Crimson Tide

wings

San Antonio Spurs

Volunteers

Lady Seminoles

Storm

Phoenix Suns

Mercury



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

Game Time

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Location

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Division

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K-1st Girls

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K Boys

7th-8th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

7th-8th Boys
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Home Team

Atlanta Dream

Yellow Jackets

Lady Knights

Chicago Sky

Blue Devils

Tigers

Atlanta Hawks

Gamecocks

Lady Hurricanes

Chicago Bulls

Away Team

New York Liberty

Tigers

Lady Buckeyes

Indiana Fever

Tarheels

Razorbacks

Boston Celtics

Tigers

Lady Cardinals

Orlando Magic



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

02/24/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

02:15 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Gym Court A

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

4th-5th Girls
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Home Team

Bulldogs

Crimson Tide

wings

San Antonio Spurs

Gators

Lady Seminoles

Aces

Phoenix Suns

Storm

Away Team

Volunteers

Rebels

Lynx

Golden State Warriors

Wildcats

Lady Cavaliers

Sparks

New Orleans Pelicans

Mercury



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

Game Time

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:15 AM

09:45 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

Location

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym

Division

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K-1st Girls

6th-8th Girls

3rd-4th Boys

K Boys

7th-8th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

7th-8th Boys
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Home Team

New York Liberty

Yellow Jackets

Lady Buckeyes

Atlanta Dream

Tigers

Crimson Tide

Atlanta Hawks

Volunteers

Lady Hurricanes

Boston Celtics

Away Team

Indiana Fever

Blue Devils

Lady Knights

Chicago Sky

Tarheels

Tigers

Chicago Bulls

Gators

Lady Seminoles

Orlando Magic



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/08/2024

Games:

Game Date

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

03/02/2024

Game Time

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:15 PM

03:30 PM

03:30 PM

Location

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Warehouse Court B

Warehouse Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court A

Gym Court B

Division

1st-2nd Boys

K Boys

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys

1st-2nd Boys

2nd-3rd Girls

4th-5th Girls

4th-5th Girls

5th-6th Boys
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Home Team

Tigers

Rebels

Storm

New Orleans Pelicans

Bulldogs

Lady Cardinals

Sparks

Mercury

Phoenix Suns

Away Team

Wildcats

Razorbacks

Aces

Golden State Warriors

Gamecocks

Lady Cavaliers

Lynx

wings

San Antonio Spurs



